
Roster for 2021/2022 Evaluation of Teaching Committee

Chair June 2022 Schoenfeld, Regina College of Veterinary Medicine
Dept Molecular Biomedical Scie

Campus Box 8401
9195136096
rmschoen@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2022 Kuznetsov, Andrey College of Engineering
Mechanical & Aerospace Engr

Campus Box 7910
9195155292
avkuznet@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Rishika, Rishika Poole College of Management
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
9195156944
rrishik@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Fogleman, April College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Food,Bioprocess & Nutrition Sc

Campus Box 7624
9195132070
adpierce@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Bartlett, James College of Education
ELPHD

Campus Box 7165
9192081697
jebartl3@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Rothenberg, Lori Wilson College of Textiles
Textile & Apparel, Technology and Mgt.

Campus Box 8301
9195131597
lfrothen@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Beckman, Gary Division of Academic and Student Affairs
Music

Campus Box 7311
9195151637
gdbeckma@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Swarts, Jason College of Humanities & Social Sciences
English

Campus Box 8105
9195154112
jswarts@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Lee, Alice College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7615
9195133432
amlee3@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Capps, Jennifer Poole College of Management
Mgmt, Innovation & Entrepreneur

Campus Box 8624
9195154530
j_coley@ncsu.edu
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FAC June 2023 Narayan, Roger College of Engineering
Biomedical Engineering

Campus Box 7115
9196968488
rjnaraya@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Supak, Stacy College of Natural Resources
Ctr. for Geospatial Analytics

Campus Box 8004
sksupak@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2022 Ahmed, Sultan College of Sciences sahmed27@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2022 Pickens, Alyssa College of Education tapicken@ncsu.edu

STU June 2022 Rathod, Monica College of Engineering mrathod@ncsu.edu

STU June 2022 Davis, Troi College of Agriculture and Life Sciences tdavis23@ncsu.edu

STU June 2022 Healy, Alexander Poole College of Management ajhealy3@ncsu.edu

STU Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

XO Not Occupied

XO No End Gremaud, Pierre Graduate School
Graduate School-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7102
9195153085
gremaud@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Chapman, Diane Office of Faculty Affairs
Office of Faculty Development

Campus Box 7227
9195132044
ddchapma@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Desmond, Grae Institutional Planning & Research
Institutional Planning & Research

Campus Box 7002
9195132021
dgdesmon@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Stewart, Katharine Provost Office
Office of Faculty Affairs

Campus Box 7526
kestewa4@ncsu.edu
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